
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

74 

39 

711x 

813x 

2X 

Name 

John (Jack) Lauchner 

Kennedy Sheridan 

Kyle Wade 

Tyler Wade 

Parker Henesey 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

2.520 

5.385 

6.144 

26.774 

Total Tm 

12:43.188 

12:45.708 

12:48.573 

12:49.332 

13:09.962 

Best Tm 

46.416 

46.588 

46.665 

46.546 

47.266 

In Lap 

13 

7 

11 

14 

6 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 2/4/2024 6:32:04 PM 

Kelly 
Scot C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #07 
02 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:27:47 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/4/2024 20:05 


