Winter Race #07	Sorted on Laps
02 LO206 JR1 Novice	CW Short Track 0.650 miles
Main	2/4/2024 20:05
Race (16 Laps) started at 13:27:47	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
LO206 JR	1 Nov										
1	74	John (Jack) Lauchner	0	16	16		12:43.188	46.416	13		
2	39	Kennedy Sheridan	0	0	16	2.520	12:45.708	46.588	7		
3	711x	Kyle Wade	0	0	16	5.385	12:48.573	46.665	11		
4	813x	Tyler Wade	0	0	16	6.144	12:49.332	46.546	14		
5	2X	Parker Henesey	0	0	16	26.774	13:09.962	47.266	6		

Scot C Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 2/4/2024 6:32:04 PM